800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
FL
EX
BI
N
The FlexBin is a single, universal set of C-channels designed to
be installed inside a drawer to accommodate one of four
different size Vibo bins. FlexBin is ideal for waste, recycling,
and compost, but can be used for any number of storage
applications.
INTRODUCING FlexBin
	� Perfect for a retrofit
	� Easy to install, can be done on-site
	� All hardware included
	� Bins sold separately
	� Includes full scale positioning template
Product Features:
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Part# Width Height Min Depth Bin Size Finish
041-PCO-SM09-AG 183mm 221mm 182.5mm 9L Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-SM09-G 183mm 221mm 182.5mm 9L Light Grey
041-PCO-SM10-AG 183mm 281mm 182.5mm 10L Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-SM10-G 183mm 281mm 182.5mm 10L Light Grey
041-PCO-ME20-AG 293mm 341mm 290mm 20L Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-ME20-G 293mm 341mm 290mm 20L Light Grey
041-PCO-LA30-AG 365mm 371mm 363mm 30L Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-LA30-G 365mm 371mm 363mm 30L Light Grey
FLEXBIN
Waste Bins
Part# Finish
041-PVCSH-AG Anthracite Grey
041-PVCSH-G Light Grey
Part# Bin Size Finish
041-PCO-SM-AG SM Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-SM SM Light Grey
041-PCO-ME-AG MF Anthracite Grey
041-PCO-ME MF Light Grey
041-PCO-LA-AG LA Anthracite Grey
0041-PCO-LA LA Light Grey
Waste Bin (Sold separately)
Waste Bin Lids (Sold separately)